1°..
2°..
3°..
4°..
5°..
6°..
7°..
8°..
90

10°..
11°..
12°..
13°..
14°..
15°..
16°..
17°..
18°..
19°..
20°..
21°..
22°..
23°..
24°..
25°..
26°..
27°..
28°..
29°..
30°..
31°..
32°..
33°..
34°..
35°..
36°..
37°..
38°..
39°..
40°..
41°..
42°..
43°..
44°..
45°..
46°..
47°..
48°..
49°..
50°..
51°..
52°..
53°..
54°..
55°..
56°..

DURAND Arnaud
MOZZONE Eddy
ARVOIS Pascal
PIERNOT Damien
GOURDON Nicolas
VITALI Fabien
CHAVEROT Thierry
ROUX Mario
MARECHAL Lionel
ROUICHI Mehdi david
MAUGERARD Romain
FRATTI Christophe
FRANCES Antoine
PUGNET Dominique
FROSSARD Steven
MAURICE Nicolas
FEBVRE Laurent
SCHMUTZ Maxime
RIVAT Francois
IRLES Eric

BARRET Cedric
GAILLET Mathieu
WELSCHINGER Jean yves
BEYSSEN Cyrille
TRILLAT Richard
BERNARD Alan
ANSELME Dominique
DUROUX Sebastien
HA Tien thanh
BOURGEON Laurent
BONFILS Mayeul
DUPUIT Laurent
SABAT Didier
RIBERA Franck
DUBOST MARTIN Rodolphe
BACCONNIER Philippe
ROUGEOT Herve
PRADOS Vincent
BRETHERTON Philip
PODVIN Sebastien
OULDBEY Mohammed
CHABOUD Sebastien
MOUTERDE Gilles
CORTIAL Thierry
MORTELETTE Benoit
PICAMELOT Jerome
BESSON Patrick
GUIN Ludovic
NUGUES Herve
BOYER Jean michel
FAVRE Loic

SACCO Deborah
ABDELKRIM Camel
PELLETIER Jacques
BILLET Yannick
VASSAT Michel

1h16m35
1h19m27
1h19m47
1h20m58
1h21m17
1h21m24
1h21m26
1h21m28
1h21m31
1h21m33
1h22m52
1h23m59
1h24m09
1h24m14
1h25m30
1h25m51
1h26m00
1h26m04
1h26m06
1h26m09
1h26m20
1h26m25
1h26m32
1h27m06
1h27m07
1h27m22
1h27m41
1h27m44
1h27m49
1h28m33
1h28m34
1h28m39
1h28m40
1h28m43
1h29m19
1h29m29
1h29m48
1h29m54
1h29m57
1h30mO05
1h30m10
1h30m10
1h30m18
1h30m20
1h30m28
1h30m38
1h30m41
1h30m56
1h30m59
1h31m17
1h31m20
1h31m20
1h31m21
1h31m21
1h31m22
1h31m30

...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Fem.

...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.



57°..
58°..
59°..
60°..
61°..
62°..
63°..
64°..
65°..
66°..
67°..
68°..
69°..
70°..
71°..
72°..
73°..
74°..
75°..
76°..
T77°..
78°..
79°..
80°..
81°..
82°..
83°..
84°..
85°..
86°..
87°..
88°..
89°..
90°..
91°..
92°..
93°..
94°..
95°..
96°..
97°..
98°..
99°..

100°..
101°..
102°..
103°..
104°..
105°..
106°..
107°..
108°..
109°..
110°..
111°..
112°..

MACHIN Guillaume
MONTANARO Christophe
PERRIER Franck

DE CAMPOS Paula
GARAUD Jacques
JOUX Fabrice

DE CARVALHO Thierry
PAVAILLIER Richard
AUVRAY Patrick

EL YAACOUBI Fekri
ORLHAC Philippe
DELECROIX Gregoire
TRILLAT Franck
MORLE Franck
NAYAGOM Yvrin
BONHOMME Jeremy
MONTERO Pedro
BOURGEOIS Christophe
GILOT Aurelien
MOISSONIER Laurent
HARAJA Hamid
HUCHARD Christophe
ANDREU Franck
MONTANARI Francis
KUHN Geraldine
LEJOT Jerome
KOUYOUDJIAN David
GUILLOT Didier
BLANC Patrice
BOURGET Jean marc
DETAIN Romuald
GAUTIER Patrick
CHAMBOST Jonathan
BOULY Pascale

ROUX Raphael
BARTHOLIN Laurent
TATANGELO Dominique
SBRIGHI PELLIC Ricardo
DEVILLE Nathanael
CACHET Bruce
LENOEL Damien
DAVID Kevin
FOISSIER Patrick
LAPORTE Stephane
CHAMPION Alain
DUBREUIL Kevin
JOMAIN Pascal
REYNAUD Alexis
FARAH Mehdi
KNEPPER Cedric
REPELLIN Jean baptiste
VERMOREL Bertrand
CHAPOLAND Frederic
PEREZ Raphael
BEAUCHEMIN Loic
DEPOORTERE Alexis

1h31m33
1h31m37
1h31m59
1h32m20
1h32m33
1h32m35
1h32m53
1h33m16
1h33m18
1h33m25
1h33m27
1h33m32
1h33m42
1h33m46
1h33m59
1h34m01
1h34m02
1h34m04
1h34mO06
1h34m08
1h34m10
1h34m13
1h34m20
1h34m22
1h34m23
1h34m28
1h34m28
1h34m29
1h34m38
1h34m42
1h34m52
1h34m54
1h34m56
1h35m20
1h35m21
1h35m22
1h35m28
1h35m31
1h35m31
1h35m36
1h35m39
1h35m41
1h35m46
1h35m52
1h35m57
1h36m09
1h36m17
1h36m17
1h36m20
1h36m27
1h36m28
1h36m34
1h36m37
1h36m42
1h36m58
1h36m58

...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Fem.

...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Fem.

...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Fem.

...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.



113°..
114°..
115°..
116°..
117°..
118°..
119°..
120°..
121°..
122°..
123°..
124°..
125°..
126°..
127¢..
128°..
129°..
130°..
131°..
132°..
133°..
134°..
135°..
136°..
137°..
138°..
139°..
140°..
141°..
142°..
143°..
144°..
145°..
146°..
147°..
148°..
149°..
150°..
151°..

OTT Renaud
CHEURFA Frederic
GOUSSEAU Paul
DEPOORTERE Jeremy
MAGADOUX Brice
CRUYPENNINCK Bruno
BOURGEOIS Christine
SEVE Jacky

HELARY Michel
EPIVENT Patrick
FAYE Michel

DUHEM Pascal
JOSSERAND Marc
FLEURY Valentin
GIOVINAZO Aude
FERNANDEZ Franck
FRESSONNET Michel
TREMOUILLES Herve
PUILLET Jean paul
GIRARDIN Nicolas
ZOUAF Taoufik
DUFFY Olivier
CABIAC Mikael
BOUCHET Ludovic
MALEYSSON Sandrine
MOKRANI Nabille
MASSIN Jean claude
ROBERTO Pascal
STRABONI Jean pierre
GUILBAUD Denis
JAUSSOIN Emmanuel
RAQUIN Christophe
DURSKI Gerald
BONHOMME Antoine
SAUZET Nathalie
BROCHIER Thierry
PUPIER Stephanie
BAVEREL Thomas
VALARCHER Gilles

1h37m02
1h37m04
1h37mO06
1h37m13
1h37m17
1h37m18
1h37m21
1h37m27
1h37m29
1h37m32
1h37m38
1h37m40
1h37m40
1h37m41
1h37m46
1h37m51
1h37m55
1h38mO03
1h38m11
1h38m14
1h38m17
1h38m18
1h38m21
1h38m29
1h38m29
1h38m30
1h38m33
1h38m33
1h38m34
1h38m38
1h38m45
1h38m46
1h38m51
1h38m53
1h38m55
1h38m56
1h38m58
1h39m10
1h39m15

...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Fem.

...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Fem.

...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Fem.

...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Masc.
...Fem.

...Masc.
...Fem.

...Masc.
...Masc.



